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City Of Aiken Housing Authority

COMPANY DIRECTORY

617-7982 | Dewayne Alford dalfordjr@aikenhousing.org | Special Projects Coord./Executive Assistant
617-7989 | Kevin Banks kevin@aikenhousing.org Re-Exam Specialist/ HOS Inspector

617 -7980 | Dana Blair dblair@aikenhousing.org Property Manager/Compliance Administrator
617-7987 | Nikia Carter ncarter(@aikenhousing org Property Manager

617-7990 | Daphne Hudson dhudson(@aikenhousing.org | Director of Finance

439-0187 | Rashada James rjames(@aikenhousing.org Property Manager

617-7983 | LaToya Johnson ljohnson{@aikenhousing.org | Staff Accountant

617-7976 | LaToya V. Johnson Ivjohnson(@aikenhousing.org | Customer Service Representative

617-7985 | Jearlene Mosley jmosley(@aikenhousing.org | Re-IExam Specialist

617-7988 | Lakeisha Pettway Ipettway(@aikenhousing.org | Re-Lxam Specialist

617-7984 | Dorene Shaia dshaia@aikenhousing.org Senior Operations Accountant

617-7981 | Debra Young dyoung(@aikenhousing.org | HCV Director




